
Period of: January 2022

Summary of Fuel Tax Reported

Total Refunds

Users

Vendors

Total Refunds

$78,173

$379,292

$457,464

Total Non-Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

Avgas

LPG

CNG

$119,814

$89,017

$251,545

Total Non-MVF Tax $466,041

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Tax

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)

$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)

$457,464

$466,041

$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)Gasoline

Diesel

Total MVF Tax

$67,625,128

$23,902,475

$91,527,603$91,527,603

Petroleum Inspection Fee Gallons

Gasoline

Diesel

Total PI Fee Gallons

218,465,616

70,632,716

Other 27,065,202

316,163,534

02/21/22

Gross Gasoline Gallons 218,851,546

1.35% Allowance Gallons 2,956,485

Net Gasoline Gallons 215,895,061

Alternate Fuel Gallons 1,441,028

Diesel Fuel Gallons 77,354,288

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons 297,646,862

218,851,546

$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)

LNG $5,666$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)



Agriculture

January 2022

User Claims

Vendor Claims

Total

Gallons

Gasohol

[---Refund---]

Gasoline

Gallons

LPG

Gallons

Diesel

Gallons

CNG

Gallons

Gasohol

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Industrial & Commercial

Urban Mass

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

[---Refund---]

(Alcohol Gross)

(Gas+Alcohol)

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

Aviation (Net Taxable)

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Off Road Farm

Off Road Non-Farm

Mass Transit

Aviation

Heating Oil

Native Americans

# of Claims

# of Claims Amount

Amount

11

0

2

74

3

0

22

$2,781

$0

$3,178

$42,687

$3,376

$0

$26,150

$205,112

$49,325

$19,387

$0

$47

$55,461

$49,959

117

37

7

22

0

1

9

02/21/22

164,435,355

218,851,546

9,001

0

12,822

138,834

10,927

84,627

62,741

663,794

161,679

159,629

0

152

179,486

54,416,191

9,001

0

178

123,532

10,927

84,627

61,384

663,794

161,679

9,000

0

0

157,597

0

0

0

11,954

0

0

1,357

0

0

150,629

0

152

21,889

238

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3,110

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1,996,908

0

0

0

0

0

12,644

LNG

Gallons

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0



02/21/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE EXCISE TAX SECTION

FUEL TAX STATISTICAL REPORT

MONTH OF JANUARY 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$90,960,276

$457,464

$90,502,812

$119,814

$90,622,626

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

218,851,546

77,354,288

1,441,028

297,646,862

1,996,908

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

JULY 2021 THRU JANUARY 2022

Tax Reported

Taxable Gallons

Motor Vehicle Fuel *

Less: Tax Refunds

Net Motor Vehicle Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels

$679,280,468

$3,941,819

$675,338,650

$965,242

$676,303,892

Gasoline

Diesel

Alternate Fuel

General Aviation Fuel

Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons

1,655,250,751

551,196,040

9,476,616

2,215,923,407

16,087,366

* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels



WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

$2,781

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

Total Amount

FOR JANUARY 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

January 2022

User Claims Vendor Claims

Type of Refund Refunded

Number

of Claims

Amount

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$0

$3,178

$42,687

$3,376

$0

$26,150

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$78,173

11

0

2

74

3

0

22

0

0

0

0

0

112

July 2021 thru

January 2022

Total Amount

Refunded

Fiscal Year To Date

02/21/22

User Claims Vendor Claims

Agriculture

Ready Mix

Waste Management

Miscellaneous

Urban Mass Transit

Retailers

Taxicabs

Federal

Aviation

Heating Oil

Trains

Native Americans

Total

$8,279

$0

$61,761

$383,625

$31,278

$0

$238,502

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$723,444

40

0

16

501

17

0

240

0

0

0

0

0

814

$205,112

$0

$0

$49,959

$49,325

$0

$0

$19,387

$0

$47

$0

$55,461

$379,292

117

0

0

37

7

0

0

22

0

1

0

9

193

$1,490,939

$0

$0

$310,031

$175,439

$0

$0

$122,225

$1,067

$171

$0

$1,118,503

$3,218,374

569

0

0

250

35

0

0

151

3

2

0

130

1,140

$207,894

$0

$3,178

$92,646

$52,702

$0

$26,150

$19,387

$0

$47

$0

$55,461

$457,464

$1,499,218

$0

$61,761

$693,655

$206,717

$0

$238,502

$122,225

$1,067

$171

$0

$1,118,503

$3,941,819

Number

of Claims

Amount

Number

of Claims

Amount Number

of Claims

Amount


