Period of:	January 2022		02/21/22
Summary of Fuel Ta	ax Reported		02, 22, 22
Total Refunds			
Users		\$78,173	
Vendors		\$379,292	
Total Refu	nds	\$457,464	\$457,464
Total Non-Motor Ve	ehicle Fuel Tax		
Avgas	\$0.060 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$119,814	
LPG	\$0.226 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$89,017	
CNG	\$0.247 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$251,545	
LNG	\$0.197 (eff. 4/1/12)	\$5,666	
Total Non-I	MVF Tax	\$466,041	\$466,041
Total Motor Vehicl	le Fuel Tax		
Gasoline	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$67,625,128	
Diesel	\$0.309 (eff. 4/1/06)	\$23,902,475	
Total MVF	Tax	\$91,527,603	\$91,527,603
Defension Transition			
Petroleum Inspecti Gasoline	ton ree Gallons	219 465 616	
Diesel		218,465,616 70,632,716	
Other		27,065,202	
Otner Total PI Fee Gallons		27,003,202	316,163,534
iotai ii i	ee Garrons		510,103,554
Net Gasoline Gallo	ons	215,895,061	
1.35% Allowance Ga	allons	2,956,485	
Gross Gasoline Gal	llons	218,851,546	218,851,546
Alternate Fuel Gal	llons		1,441,028
Diesel Fuel Gallor			77,354,288
Total Motor Vehicl	le Fuel Gallons		297,646,862

		Total	Gasoline	Diesel	LPG	CNG	LNG
January 2022		Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons	Gallons
Gasohol	(Alcohol Gross)	164,435,355					
Gasohol	(Gas+Alcohol)	218,851,546	54,416,191				
Agriculture	[Refund]	9,001	9,001	0	0	0	0
Ready Mix		0	0	0	0	0	0
Waste Management		12,822	178	0	0	12,644	0
Industrial & Commercial		138,834	123,532	11,954	238	3,110	0
Urban Mass		10,927	10,927	0	0	0	0
Taxicabs		84,627	84,627	0	0	0	0
Federal		62,741	61,384	1,357	0	0	0
Off Road Farm		663,794	663,794	0	0	0	0
Off Road Non-Farm		161,679	161,679	0	0	0	0
Mass Transit		159,629	9,000	150,629	0	0	0
Aviation		0	0	0	0	0	0
Heating Oil		152	0	152	0	0	0
Native Americar	ns [Refund]	179,486	157,597	21,889	0	0	0

Aviation (Net Taxable)

1,996,908

	User Cla	ims
	# of Claims	Amount
Agriculture	11	\$2,781
Ready Mix	0	\$ O
Waste Management	2	\$3,178
Miscellaneous	74	\$42 , 687
Urban Mass	3	\$3,376
Retailers	0	\$ O
Taxicabs	22	\$26 , 150

	Vendor Claims		
	# of Claims	Amount	
Federal	22	\$19,387	
Off Road Farm	117	\$205,112	
Off Road Non-Farm	37	\$49,959	
Mass Transit	7	\$49,325	
Aviation	0	\$0	
Heating Oil	1	\$47	
Native Americans	9	\$55,461	

02/21/22

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel * Less: Tax Refunds	\$90,960,276 \$457,464
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$90,502,812
General Aviation Fuel	\$119,814
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$90,622,626
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	218,851,546
Diesel	77,354,288
Alternate Fuel	1,441,028
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	297,646,862
General Aviation Fuel	1,996,908

FISCAL YEAR TO DATE JULY 2021 THRU JANUARY 2022

Tax Reported

Motor Vehicle Fuel *	\$679,280,468
Less: Tax Refunds	\$3,941,819
Net Motor Vehicle Fuel	\$675,338,650
General Aviation Fuel	\$965 , 242
Total Motor Vehicle and General Aviation Fuels	\$676,303,892
Taxable Gallons	
Gasoline	1,655,250,751
Diesel	551,196,040
Alternate Fuel	9,476,616
Total Motor Vehicle Fuel Gallons	2,215,923,407
General Aviation Fuel	16,087,366
* Includes Gasoline, Diesel & Alternate Fuels	02/21/22

WISCONSIN DEPT OF REVENUE

EXCISE TAX SECTION

MOTOR VEHICLE FUEL TAX REFUND STATISTICAL REPORT

FOR JANUARY 2022 AND THE FISCAL YEAR TO DATE

	User Claims		Vendor	Claims	
					January 2022
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	Total Amount
Type of Refund	of Claims		of Claims		Refunded
Agriculture	11	\$2,781	117	\$205,112	\$207,894
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Waste Management	2	\$3,178	0	\$0	\$3,178
Miscellaneous	74	\$42,687	37	\$49,959	\$92 , 646
Urban Mass Transit	3	\$3,376	7	\$49,325	\$52 , 702
Retailers	0	\$ O	0	\$0	\$0
Taxicabs	22	\$26,150	0	\$0	\$26,150
Federal	0	\$0	22	\$19 , 387	\$19,387
Aviation	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Heating Oil	0	\$0	1	\$47	\$47
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$0	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$0	9	\$55,461	\$55,461
Total	112	\$78,173	193	\$379,292	\$457,464

Fiscal Year To Date

	User Claims		Vendor Claims		Total Amount Refunded
	Number	Amount	Number	Amount	July 2021 thru
	of Claims		of Claims		January 2022
Agriculture	40	\$8 , 279	569	\$1,490,939	\$1,499,218
Ready Mix	0	\$0	0	\$ O	\$0
Waste Management	16	\$61,761	0	\$ O	\$61,761
Miscellaneous	501	\$383,625	250	\$310,031	\$693 , 655
Urban Mass Transit	17	\$31,278	35	\$175,439	\$206,717
Retailers	0	\$0	0	\$ O	\$0
Taxicabs	240	\$238,502	0	\$ O	\$238,502
Federal	0	\$0	151	\$122,225	\$122,225
Aviation	0	\$0	3	\$1,067	\$1,067
Heating Oil	0	\$0	2	\$171	\$171
Trains	0	\$0	0	\$ O	\$0
Native Americans	0	\$ O	130	\$1,118,503	\$1,118,503
Total	814	\$723,444	1,140	\$3,218,374	\$3,941,819